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NOME

Tiago Moura Rodrigues

Bernardo Felgueiras Ferreira

Tomas Nogueira Gomes
Luis Afonso Lopes

Luis Cabral Junior
Fernando Costa Carvalho
Rodrigo Reis Dias

David Ferreira Relvas
Goncalo Camara Gomes
Manuel Baptista Simoes
Ricardo Ferreira Mendes
Rodrigo Vieira Matos

Joao Guilherme Araujo

Goncalo Magalhaes Cristovao

Sergio Miguel Limoes
Manuel Cruz Fardilha
Ruben Fonseca Dias
Dinis Barros Leal

Joao Pedro Carrasco
Rodrigo Jorge Neto
Joao Luis Matos
Antonio Sousa Pereira
Duarte Monteiro Castro
Andre Cardoso Santos
Francisco Lopes Afonso
Joao Pedro Santos
Hugo Alexandre Costa
Joao Carlos Ferreira
Joao Jose Silva
Roberto Pinho Santos
Rui Chagas Alves
Salvador Ataide Parente

Joao Maria Colaco

Guilherme Pereira Coutinho

Ricardo Martins Ferreira
Martim Miranda Machado
Tiago Fonseca Carvalho
Renato Miguel Carvalho
Joao Martins Cristina
Pedro Pires Gomes
Alexandre Miguel Bras
Pedro Maria Santana
Nicolae lachimovschi
Pedro Henrigue Lopes
Rafael Candeias Matias
Diogo Bernardo Tome
Dario Engelen

Afonso Esteves Tome
Pedro Miguel Boavida
Bernardo Sousa Rocha
Simao Vieira Camara
Antonio Miguel Santos
Lucas Medeiros Pereira
Joao Matos Fidalgo
Rafael Pinto Santos
Guilherme Mendes Sousa
Tiago Miguel Jorge

Hugo Fernandes Nunes

Torneio Nadador Completo de Juvenis

ANO

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Epoca 2018/ 2019

Masculinos, Juvenis A

CLUBE FINA 2018

cLIP 2893
CLIP 2664
SFUAP 2637
Vs 2589
CFB 2549
Foca 2535
CFB 2501
DNMG 2478
CNF 2467
cuc 2443

CCLAMAS 2441
INDMAD 2419
CNMAIA 2413

Vs 2397
CGA 2379
CGA 2377
CNV 2371
CAP 2364
PORTIN 2335
CAP 2330
CNCVG 2317
AHBE 2296
FCP 2271
AVFC 2263
GCVR 2244
CAFBPD 2214
CNV 2210
FCP 2203
ADBA 2202
AEJ 2198
VS 2197
GESL 2187
scp 2185
Vs 2171
AONDA 2167
cuc 2159
CNPO 2159
CGA 2142
LDC 2138
CFB 2126
CNSPA 2123
CNTN 2108
CFB 2106
CDSR 2093
CNLGOS 2087
CCDSM 2081
LDC 2069
ADRCIMM 2062
CNOL 2057
CFP 2046
CDSR 2035
CFV 2028
SCB 2026
SLB 2024
CDF 2018
DNMG 2007
CNRM 2007
CNG 2004

100 L

52.25
53.10
54.33
54.25
55.96
54.64
55.87
56.49
54.72
57.07
56.05
57.26
56.95
54.74
56.61
55.98
57.04
57.93
56.46
55.56
58.31
55.24
57.70
56.76
58.27
56.83
57.72
58.59
55.89
58.99
57.10
57.83
57.15
57.09
58.27
56.82
57.20
59.65
58.30
57.84
57.16
59.90
58.47
58.00
57.74
58.84
58.69
57.83
57.87
56.54
59.27
59.04
57.63
58.69
1:00.34
57.20
59.06
58.83

100C

58.83
59.97
59.29
1:02.49
1:06.07
1:.01.77
1:03.83
1:01.52
1:01.90
1:05.54
1:06.03
1:06.39
1:03.68
1:00.95
1:06.31
1:05.00
1:02.83
1:01.78
1:05.13
1:07.87
1:07.94
1:01.79
59.67
1:04.41
1:06.67
1:07.08
1:08.05
1:06.16
1:10.36
1:05.36
1:06.30
1:09.30
1:04.96
1:02.28
1:04.95
1:05.69
1:02.86
1:09.77
1:07.13
1:04.08
1:11.35
1:05.88
1:02.90
1:06.98
1:11.67
1:04.70
1:10.54
1:07.01
1:09.93
1:09.36
1:06.72
1:09.44
1:06.85
1:09.29
1:06.64
1:09.58
1:10.86
1:08.11

100 B

1:07.90
1:12.12
1:12.88
1:09.46
1:05.52
1:12.95
1:12.95
1:13.50
1:14.41
1:10.38
1:07.95
1:.07.84
1:11.72
1:17.14
1:10.62
1:11.67
1:16.97
1:16.95
1:10.23
1:10.94
1:08.37
1:18.70
1:19.56
1:12.81
1:11.75
1:16.58
1:13.93
1:13.58
1:15.76
1:13.24
1:15.14
1:12.42
1:14.50
1:20.17
1:14.77
1:19.17
1:17.84
1:10.04
1:13.48
1:17.17
1:10.76
1:12.06
1:16.06
1:12.42
1:10.61
1:16.32
1:11.28
1:18.75
1:21.05
1:16.74
1:15.39
1:14.75
1:21.06
1:20.25
1:19.62
1:20.31
1:17.56
1:16.62

100 M

58.79
59.97
1:01.05
1:01.38
59.93
1:00.36
58.72
1:01.10
1:01.17
59.43
1:02.74
1:.01.62
1:01.39
1:03.88
1:01.39
1:02.83
1:00.10
59.68
1:05.39
1:02.77
1:03.49
1:03.94
1:03.23
1:05.57
1:03.54
1:01.74
1:02.26
1:03.82
1:00.71
1:03.84
1:02.49
1:03.47
1:03.48
1:04.39
1:04.93
1:03.03
1:04.53
1:05.22
1:06.34
1:04.75
1:04.89
1:07.33
1:06.93
1:09.28
1:07.25
1:07.67
1:07.28
1:04.98
1:01.47
1:06.28
1:05.89
1:05.39
1:01.69
1:03.03
1:03.43
1:03.97
1:.04.21
1:06.18

200 E

2:10.83
2:14.33
2:11.47
2:13.81
2:18.04
2:14.89
2:14.42
2:13.50
2:16.39
2:16.46
2:16.12
2:17.03
2:15.92
2:15.59
2:17.15
2:16.26
2:16.15
2:17.72
2:16.76
2:18.32
2:16.67
2:19.42
2:21.07
2:18.95
2:18.63
2:20.11
2:19.71
2:18.88
2:22.32
2:20.56
2:23.13
2:19.90
2:25.91
2:22.90
2:21.32
2:21.57
2:25.37
2:20.85
2:19.91
2:25.24
2:25.60
2:22.47
2:25.96
2:22.72
2:23.47
2:21.90
2:23.06
2:23.19
2:23.23
2:24.81
2:26.61
2:25.23
2:33.20
2:22.96
2:24.61
2:26.35
2:22.80
2:25.82



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
o1
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Paulo Sergio Ferreira
Pedro Henriques Correia
Diogo Miguel Duraes
Guilherme Marques Mendes
Alexandre Coelho Vieira
Diogo Miguel Matreno
David Manuel Vale

Dinis Viola Caroco
Alexandre Alves Pereira
Daniel Valente Oliveira
Jose Miguel Araujo

Vitor Hugo Ribeiro

Jorge Miguel Goncalves
Daniel Shumeika Zayika
Goncalo Seixas Ferreira
Pedro Fale Silva
Francisco Pinto Silva
Luis Carlos Correia
Duarte Filipe Silva

David Valdagua Coutinho
Joao Pedro Vidal

Jason Silva

Rafael Domingues Sa
Goncalo Feliciano Santos
Mario Luis Andrade

Rui Pedro Silva

Goncalo Nuno Raposo
Jose Joao Antunes
Gabriel Alexandre Pinho
Igor Branco Pereira
Tiago Ornelas Baptista

Hugo Valenca Ferreira

Bernardo Nunes Vasconcelos

Flavio Rafael Bessa
Guilherme Tomas Silva
Andre Martins Carneiro
Henrigue Antonio Martins
Joao Bernardo Fernandes
Andre Ferreira Paiva
Silvio Miguel Bulhosa
Bruno Teixeira Coelho
Alexandre Afonso Costa
Goncalo Maria Marantes
Miguel Vargas Rendeiro
Diogo Pontes Pereira
Hugo Fonseca Goncalves
Rodrigo Costa Maia

Joao Pedro Ferreira
Daniel Santos Pereira
Pedro Rui Teixeira
Guilherme Silva Santos
Joao Silva Borges
Gustavo Oliveira Marques
Bernardo Jorge Ventura
Emanuel Eloi Vieira
Miguel Santos Grilo
Ricardo Martins Carvalho
Bruno Ferreira Gomes
Filipe Apostolo Gaspar
Joao Maria Batuca

Tiago Represas Loureiro
Nuno Ferreira Costa
Nuno Afonso Abreu

Eduardo Manuel Santos

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

CNNZ
SLB
CNMJ
CNTN
SCP
CNTN
GESL
SCP
SCB
SCA
VSC
LSXXI
CGA
SLB
AVFC
ACMN
CNPV
INDANL
BUZIOS
SCC
IDV
GDNFAMA
CNVA
SCP
CNP
CFP
AONDA
FCF
CDF
CRASTO
CNF
EDV
Foca
LSXXI
CDCA
CAP
CNTEJO
CNPO
CDF
AEJ
CNG
LDC
FCP
NSIT
ADF
CMNPR
CFP
AVFC
CNV
CAP
ADP
SCMI
SCE
AAC
CDSR
AMINATA
FBSC
CDF
JFP
VNC
FS
CCLAMAS
CNF
FNC

2003
1999
1998
1994
1987
1985
1983
1983
1979
1973
1968
1961
1960
1933
1927
1909
1902
1895
1864
1842
1839
1822
1812
1804
1798
1796
1784
1777
1774
1755
1753
1753
1751
1749
1736
1735
1731
1730
1721
1717
1713
1706
1705
1685
1676
1672
1671
1667
1656
1652
1632
1631
1619
1613
1579
1568
1564
1547
1544
1533
1532
1481
1469
1468

58.77
59.70
1:00.33
58.36
1:00.54
57.89
59.73
1:01.03
58.71
59.75
59.68
58.60
57.76
57.55
1:00.23
58.39
1:00.07
58.37
57.95
1:00.28
59.05
59.77
1:00.99
1:02.30
57.70
1:03.54
1:01.46
1:01.56
58.78
1:01.74
1:01.74
1:02.20
59.71
1:01.04
1:02.70
1:01.55
1:02.27
1:00.60
1:02.07
1:05.19
1:02.33
1:03.50
1:01.19
1:05.77
59.69
59.69
1:01.48
1:02.36
59.78
59.91
59.89
1:01.75
1:05.03
1:00.45
1:02.73
1:03.88
1:04.21
1:02.80
1:01.38
1:04.33
1:05.30
1:03.46
1:04.14
1:04.09

1:05.55
1:07.65
1:.08.51
1:09.77
1:10.83
1:04.73
1:12.48
1:04.76
1:10.95
1:04.69
1:05.29
1:09.37
1:08.48
1:09.07
1:10.46
1:07.65
1:13.00
1:12.79
1:08.15
1:08.01
1:08.72
1:08.83
1:12.55
1:12.17
1:14.30
1:15.33
1:05.32
1:12.07
1:13.34
1:12.32
1:12.60
1:10.31
1:14.19
1:10.76
1:09.22
1:11.28
1:.07.91
1:13.97
1:14.99
1:10.27
1:07.24
1:11.07
1:14.86
1:10.21
1:17.71
1:17.29
1:15.49
1:12.42
1:10.56
1:14.89
1:10.71
1:14.48
1:07.56
1:14.91
1:14.81
1:14.20
1:17.59
1:13.72
1:19.01
1:11.82
1:17.44
1:13.59
1:19.93
1:18.23

1:19.26
1:19.12
1:14.92
1:20.45
1:16.17
1:22.18
1:17.46
1:18.23
1:15.01
1:20.60
1:20.22
1:17.93
1:20.64
1:20.97
1:18.93
1:29.62
1:15.86
1:21.72
1:27.31
1:23.71
1:21.27
1:18.95
1:19.47
1:16.58
1:27.62
1:11.49
1:26.82
1:17.22
1:17.44
1:20.17
1:22.73
1:17.18
1:23.54
1:21.40
1:24.23
1:15.96
1:22.51
1:19.81
1:15.65
1:19.82
1:24.13
1:21.04
1:18.19
1:15.29
1:21.32
1:23.91
1:23.12
1:24.55
1:25.29
1:18.35
1:34.16
1:21.31
1:25.57
1:24.28
1:17.85
1:20.41
1:27.01
1:28.08
1:27.27
1:32.07
1:16.25
1:23.88
1:24.28
1:25.28

1:05.62
1:05.97
1:06.96
1:02.91
1:03.47
1:09.26
1:03.53
1:06.51
1:06.88
1:06.25
1:08.03
1:06.11
1:05.93
1:06.81
1:05.38
1:04.42
1:04.49
1:04.86
1:.07.77
1:07.95
1:08.78
1:10.85
1:08.06
1:08.67
1:05.74
1:10.54
1:09.69
1:10.33
1:13.09
1:08.45
1:06.33
1:13.54
1:08.34
1:08.59
1:07.52
1:15.50
1:12.10
1:10.58
1:12.28
1:10.07
1:12.42
1:10.10
1:12.64
1:11.62
1:11.41
1:06.75
1:08.06
1:08.89
1:13.92
1:16.37
1:08.34
1:11.49
1:11.32
1:12.23
1:19.85
1:13.98
1:08.15
1:10.43
1:11.17
1.08.74
1:18.14
1:19.87
1:13.31
1:09.18

2:28.35
2:21.81
2:23.61
2:26.58
2:25.63
2:23.60
2:23.24
2:26.59
2:25.64
2:27.86
2:24.50
2:27.11
2:27.26
2:27.79
2:24.94
2:25.82
2:31.69
2:27.01
2:26.98
2:27.46
2:31.59
2:31.62
2:27.32
2:29.56
2:29.30
2:30.81
2:30.60
2:30.73
2:31.59
2:31.01
2:31.29
2:30.34
2:29.11
2:34.39
2:32.86
2:32.09
2:31.14
2:31.15
2:32.06
2:29.59
2:31.96
2:31.04
2:30.88
2:39.44
2:31.71
2:38.69
2:34.12
2:33.63
2:35.80
2:36.04
2:39.05
2:36.98
2:38.55
2:36.38
2:35.27
2:38.60
2:34.05
2:40.02
2:35.67
2:40.86
2:37.45
2:39.57
2:38.66
2:49.84



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Antonio Correia Neves
Fabio Gomes Almeida
Martim Rosa Mendes
Volodymyr Lapshyn
Henrique Rocha Rodrigues
Diogo Alexandre Pereira
Tomas Antonio Victal
Ricardo Filipe Geraldo
Tomas Alexandre Laranjeira
luri Aragonez Agostinho
Joao Guilherme Pereira
Luis Vicente Vaz

Jose Pedro Rodrigues
Jose Miguel Dias

Nuno Alexandre Carvalho
Rodrigo Sarmento Antunes
Alexandre Miguel Teixeira
Miguel Angelo Pauleta

Tomas Sarmento Antunes

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

NDCO
CNG
ANAR
CNGUA
SCA
CNV
AVQA
ScMmi
CNSPA
CNP
AMAMB
SCE
GCVR
CRIRA
LAGAC
FNC
CNBE
CNP
FNC

1449
1444
1434
1421
1416
1389
1376
1369
1342
1314
1291
1269
1219
1202
1098
1068
1054
1052
1015

1:05.00
1:06.55
1:05.66
1:05.16
1:05.47
1:04.76
1:02.74
1:05.75
1:08.89
1:05.37
1:09.96
1:10.28
1:09.95
1:07.04
1:10.76
1:12.53
1:09.95
1:09.23
1:13.02

1:21.76
1:14.70
1:17.22
1:21.83
1:15.50
1:22.66
1:20.47
1:23.06
1:16.09
1:17.80
1:19.34
1:16.06
1:18.34
1:22.20
1:24.12
1:29.23
1:23.68
1:29.82
1:22.22

1:19.77
1:22.79
1:23.66
1:28.25
1:26.21
1:23.93
1:30.73
1:21.75
1:27.25
1:24.73
1:27.10
1:24.69
1:27.48
1:31.92
1:26.27
1:31.14
1:34.28
1:34.31
1:36.58

1:15.74
1:17.40
1:14.78
1:09.56
1:18.18
1:16.15
1:17.03
1:18.02
1:14.76
1:26.23
1:17.56
1:25.13
1:24.63
1:20.31
1:32.71
1:21.40
1:26.24
1:25.04
1:29.20

2:41.42
2:40.99
2:43.21
2:43.64
2:39.82
2:42.45
2:41.50
2:44.09
2:48.25
2:46.10
2:44.79
2:47.43
2:49.03
2:52.53
2:56.29
2:57.82
3:03.84
2:58.09
2:59.77



